ADM1810 to ADM1813/ADM1815 to ADM1818 Data Sheet
Rev. F | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagrams ............................................................. 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

Data Sheet ADM1810 to ADM1813/ADM1815 to ADM1818
Rev. F | Page 9 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Trip Point Package Option Branding
ADM1810-5AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Y
ADM1810-5AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Y
ADM1810-5ART-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZV
ADM1810-5ARTZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Y
ADM1810-5ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Y
ADM1810-10AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MZT
ADM1810-10AKSZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Z
ADM1810-10AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Z
ADM1810-10ARTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Z
ADM1810-10ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Z
ADM1811-5AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M1V
ADM1811-5AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Z
ADM1811-5AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Z
ADM1811-5ART-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-5ART-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-5ARTZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Z
ADM1811-5ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Z
ADM1811-10AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M1T
ADM1811-10AKSZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M70
ADM1811-10AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M70
ADM1811-10ART-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1T
ADM1811-10ARTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M70
ADM1811-10ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M70
ADM1812-5AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) MTV
ADM1812-5AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M72
ADM1812-5AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M72
ADM1812-5ART-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTV
ADM1812-5ARTZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M72
ADM1812-5ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M72
ADM1812-10AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MTT
ADM1812-10AKSZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M71
ADM1812-10AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M71
ADM1812-10ART-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTT
ADM1812-10ARTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M71
ADM1812-10ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M71
ADM1813-5AKS-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M3V
ADM1813-5AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M3V
ADM1813-5AKSZ-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6X
ADM1813-5AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6X
ADM1813-5ART-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3V
ADM1813-5ARTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6X
ADM1813-5ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6X
ADM1813-10AKS-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M3T
ADM1813-10AKS-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M3T
ADM1813-10AKSZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Y
ADM1813-10AKSZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Y
ADM1813-10ART-REEL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-10ART-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-10ARTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Y
ADM1813-10ARTZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Y